
Morningside ACCESS Testing Schedule 2024 ACCESS schedule 2024

11/12/2024

ACCESS Testing Schedule 2024  Testing Administrators:  Gurovich, McGing, Thomas
Morningside Middle School

Monday 1-22-24 Tuesday 1-23-24 Wednesday 1-24-24 Thursday 1-25-24 Friday 1-26-24
Teacher Work Day 8:30-9:52 7th Listening Early Release Day

11:03-12:25 6th Listening
12:30-1:52 8th Listening
2:10-3:20 Make-ups

Monday 1-29-24 Tuesday 1-30-24 Wednesday 1-31-24 Thursday 2-1-24 Friday 2-2-24*
8:30-9:52 7th Listening 8:30-9:52 7th Reading 8:30-9:52 7th Reading 8:30-9:52 7th Writing 8:30-9:52 7th Writing
11:03-12:25 6th Listening 11:03-12:25 6th Reading 11:03-12:25 6th Reading 11:03-12:25 6th Writing 11:03-12:25 6th Writing
12:30-1:52 8th Listening 12:30-1:52 8th Reading 12:30-1:52 8th Reading 12:30-1:52 8th Writing 12:30-1:52 8th Writing
2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups

Monday 2-5-24 Tuesday 2-6-24 Wednesday 2-7-24 Thursday 2-8-24 Friday 2-9-24

8:30-9:52 7th Speaking 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking
8:30-9:52 7th Listening 
make-ups

8:30-9:52 7th  Reading 
make-ups

8:30-9:52 7th Writing 
make-ups

11:03-12:25 6th Speaking 11:03-12:25 6th Speaking
11:03-12:25 6th Listening 
make-ups

11:03-12:25 6th Reading 
make-ups

11:03-12:25 6th Writing  
make-ups

12:30-1:52 8th Speaking 12:30-1:52 8th Speaking
12:30-1:52 8th Listening 
make ups

12:30-1:52 8th Reading 
make ups

12:30-1:52 8th Writing  
make-ups

2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups



Morningside ACCESS Testing Schedule 2024 ACCESS schedule 2024

21/12/2024

ACCESS Testing Schedule 2024  Testing Administrators:  Gurovich, McGing, Thomas

Monday 2-12-24 Tuesday 2-13-24 Wednesday 2-14-24 Thursday 2-15-24 Friday 2-16-24
8:30-9:52 7th Speaking 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking
11:03-12:25 6th Speaking 11:03-12:25 6th Speaking 11:03-12:25 6th Speaking 11:03-12:25 6th Speaking

12:30-1:52 8th Speaking 12:30-1:52 8th Speaking 12:30-1:52 8th Speaking 12:30-1:52 8th Speaking Early Release Day / 
2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups ESOL Conference

Monday 2-19-24 Tuesday 2-20-24 Wednesday 2-21-24 Thursday 2-22-24 Friday 2-23-24
President's Day 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking

11:03-12:25 6th Speaking 11:03-12:25 6th Speaking 11:03-12:25 6th Speaking 11:03-12:25 6th Speaking
12:30-1:52 8th Speaking 12:30-1:52 8th Speaking 12:30-1:52 8th Speaking 12:30-1:52 8th Speaking
2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups

Monday 2-26-24 Tuesday 2-27-24 Wednesday 2-28-24 Thursday 2-29-24 Friday 3-1-24
8:30-9:52 7th Speaking 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking 8:30-9:52 7th Speaking
11:03-12:25 6th Speaking 11:03-12:25 6th Speaking 11:03-12:25 6th Speaking 11:03-12:25 6th Speaking
12:30-1:52 8th Speaking 12:30-1:52 8th Speaking 12:30-1:52 8th Speaking 12:30-1:52 8th Speaking
2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups 2:10-3:20 Make-ups



Morningside ACCESS Testing Schedule 2024 ACCESS schedule 2024

31/12/2024

ACCESS Testing Schedule 2024  Testing Administrators:  Gurovich, McGing, Thomas

Monday 3-4-24 Tuesday 3-5-24 Wednesday 3-6-24 Thursday 3-7-24 Friday 3-8-24
Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups


